C.02
Flexible ducts
SEMIFLEX 80 μ
Non-insulated flexible ducts type
SEMIFLEX 80 μ
The SEMIFLEX is a semi-flexible 1-layer aluminium alloy duct. The SEMIFLEX duct
is easy to install on circular connection parts. As the product does not contain PVC,

◼ Clamps, type MCA
◼ Aluminium tape, type Alutape
Order example
◼ Semiflex, 254
Explanation :
Semiflex = Type of Flexible duct
254 = Diameter of flexible duct
Pressure loss graph
10000 2000
200
150
100
50
3000 4000 5000
Q [m /h]
ΔP
 [P
a
]
6000
3
7000 8000 9000 10000
1:   80mm
2: 102mm
3: 120mm
4: 127mm
5: 133mm
6: 140mm
7: 152mm
8: 203mm
9: 254mm
10: 315mm
10
9